Expenditure in 2015
Bank Charges
Workforce survey
Committee expenses
Website and NAPEP L
Conference 2015
Costs

Total expenditure

NAPEP Financial Report 2015

74.19

435.00

565.50

287.99

9082.63

10445.31

Balance at 31.12.14 (£)

2015 Conference Income

(96 X £130)

Total income

Balance at 31.12.15

20,088.39

12,480.00

12,480.00

22,123.08



