NAPEP Financial Report 2015

		Balance at 31.12.14 (£)	20,088.39
Expenditure in 2015			
Bank Charges	74.19		
Workforce survey	435.00		
Committee expenses	565.50		
Website and NAPEP L	287.99		
Conference 2015			
Costs	9082.63		
Total expenditure	10445.31		
		2015 Conference Income	12,480.00
		(96 X £130)	
		Total income	12,480.00
		Balance at 31.12.15	22,123.08